n  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266,  Fax (800) 618-8883
n  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
V 2.0
VCTL2 VCTL1
RF OutRF In
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
AM55-0023 FQFP-N 5.0 mm Plastic Package
AM55-0023TR Forward Tape and Reel1
AM55-0023RTR Reverse Tape and Reel1
AM55-0023SMB Sample Board
1.     If specific reel size is required, consult factory for part number
assignment.
Features
• Highly Integrated Variable Voltage Gain Control Amplifier